Speech Stars

Summer timetable

3
Y Speech >

Course Venue Dates and times Course Code
Speech Stars @ Home \Westmoor Primary Wednesday 12th June  9:00am-12:00pm
For parents and carers. Developing School, Wednesday 19th June FL2324069
children’s speech, language and Dewsbury, Wednesday 26th June
communication skills at home. WF13 4EW Wednesday 3rd July
Speech Stars @ Home Denby Dale First & Thursday 13th June 9:00am-12:00pm
For parents and carers. Developing Nursery School, Denby Thursday 20th June FL2324065
children’s speech, language and Dale, Thursday 27th June
communication skills at home. HD8 8SG Thursday 4th July
Speech Stars @ Home Field Lane J,1 & N School, |Thursday 13th June 9:00am-12:00pm
For parents and carers. Developing Batley, Thursday 20th June FL2324068
children’s speech, language and WF17 5AH Thursday 27th June
communication skills at home. Thursday 4th July
Speech Stars for volunteers Train as a Fieldhead Primary Tuesday 25th June 9:00am-12:00pm
Speech Star to support children’s Academy, Tuesday 2nd July FL2324075
speech, language and communication Birstall, Tuesday 9th July
skills in schools and nurseries across WF17 9BX Tuesday 16th July

TO BOOK, SCAN THE QR CODE OR CONTACT US:

@ 01484 234153

@ success.centres@kirklees.gov.uk
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